
2021 Schedule Periods 
 

Schedule 

Period  

Start 

Date 

Schedule 

Period  

End 

Date 

SUMMER 

ROUND 1 

Vacation 

sign up: 

May – Aug.  

 (approval 

date) 

SUMMER 

ROUND 2 

Vacation 

sign up: 

May – Aug. 

 (approval 

date) 

FALL 

ROUND 1 

Vacation 

sign up: 

Sept. – Dec. 

 (approval 

date) 

FALL 

ROUND 2 

Vacation 

sign up: 

Sept. – Dec. 

 (approval 

date) 

Requests 

due by 

Will 

close at 

8am on 

Monday: 

Schedule 

must be  

posted by: 

*Many units 

post the Friday 

prior to this date 

1/3/21 1/30/21     12/6/20 12/20/21 

1/31/21 2/27/21     1/3/21 1/17/21 

2/28/21 3/27/21     1/31/21 2/14/21 

3/28/21 4/24/21     2/28/21 3/14/21 

4/25/21 5/22/21 
1/1/21 

(1/21/21) 

2/7/21 

(2/21/21) 
  3/28/21 4/11/21 

5/23/21 6/19/21 
1/1/21 

(1/21/21) 

2/7/21 

(2/21/21) 
  4/25/21 5/9/21 

6/20/21 7/17/21 
1/1/21 

(1/21/21) 

2/7/21 

(2/21/21) 
  5/23/21 6/6/21 

7/18/21 8/14/21 
1/1/21 

(1/21/21) 

2/7/21 

(2/21/21) 
  6/20/21 7/4/21 

8/15/21 9/11/21 
1/1/21 

(1/21/21) 

2/7/21 

(2/21/21) 

5/1/21 

(5/21/21) 

6/7/21 

(6/21/21) 
7/18/21 8/1/21 

9/12/21 10/9/21   
5/1/21 

(5/21/21) 

6/7/21 

(6/21/21) 
8/15/21 8/29/21 

10/10/21 11/6/21   
5/1/21 

(5/21/21) 

6/7/21 

(6/21/21) 
9/12/21 9/26/21 

11/7/21 1/1/22   
5/1/21 

(5/21/21) 

6/7/21 

(6/21/21) 
10/3/21 10/24/21 

 

 

 


